
VALLEY STAGE

SUNDAY 30 DECEMBER

MONDAY 31 DECEMBER

TUESDAY 1 JANUARY

FOREST STAGE

VALLEY STAGE

FOREST STAGE

WEDNESDAY 2 JANUARY

VALLEY STAGE

GALAXY STAGE

JACK DANIEL’S 
BARREL HOUSE STAGE

JACK DANIEL’S 
BARREL HOUSE STAGE

GALAXY STAGE

GALAXY STAGE

GALAXY STAGE

FOREST STAGE

JACK DANIEL’S 
BARREL HOUSE STAGE

JACK DANIEL’S 
BARREL HOUSE STAGE

DJ LEVINS 5.00 - 2.00

DJ LEVINS 8.30 - 2.00

2.00 - 2.50
W

EL
CO

M
E 

TO
 C

OU
NT

RY KOTA
BANKS

4.50 - 5.50

MALLRAT

4.00 - 5.00 5.30 - 6.30

HOCKEY
DAD

8.30 - 9.457.00 - 8.00

CUT COPY 88 RISING

10.15 - 11.15

DIZZEE
RASCAL

11.45 - 1.00

ANDERSON .PAAK &
THE FREE NATIONALS

1.00 - 1.30
W

EL
CO

M
E 

TO
 C

OU
NT

RY

1.20-
1.40

3.20 - 4.20

HOBO JOHNSON
& THE LOVE

MAKERS

5.20 - 6.20

DERMOT
KENNEDY

11.50 -12.40

TIA
GOSTELOW

WEST
THEBARTON

2.30 - 3.201.10 - 2.00

LITTLE
MAY 

8.30 - 1.30

DJ LEVINS

8.30 - 1.00

DJ LEVINS

3.50 - 4.50

SOCCER
MOMMY

5.00 - 6.00

DMA’S

6.30 - 7.30

HILLTOP
HOODS

8.00 - 9.00

KING GIZARD
& THE LIZARD

WIZARD

GOLDEN
FEATURES
9.30 - 10.30

CATFISH AND 
THE BOTTLEMEN

11.00 - 12.00

  11.50-
12.20

4.30 - 5.30

TIRED LIONGARRET
KATO

ALICE
SKYE

1.50 - 2.4012.40 - 1.20

MAHALIA

3.10 - 4.00

TRIPLE
ONE

6.00 - 7.00

ODETTE

SAN MEI
UNEARTHED 

WINNER

  11.30- 
12.00

  11.40- 
12.10

NICK
CUNNINGHAM

12.50 - 1.30 3.20 - 4.20 2.00 - 2.50

TKAY
MAIDZA

9.20 - 10.20

FIRST
AID KIT

RUELHATCHIE BRIGGS

4.50 - 5.50

TOUCH
SENSITIVE

6.20 - 7.20 7.50 - 8.50

CUB SPORT

10.50 - 11.50

HERMITUDE
(DJ SET)

5.10 - 6.10

AMY SHARK

6.40 - 7.30

TOTO

8.00 - 9.00

VANCE JOY

9.30 - 10.30

CHVRCHES

11.00 - 12.00

FLIGHT
FACILITIES

12.20 - 1.10

BISHOP
BRIGGS

2.50 - 3.40 5.40 - 6.40

THE
VACCINES

8.40 - 9.40

INTERPOL

11.20 - 12.00

HEAPS
GAY

SAM
FENDER

1.30 - 2.20 4.10 - 5.10

LPX

7.10 - 8.10

JUICE WRLD

10.10 - 11.10

CASHMERE
CAT

JACK
RIVER

OCEAN
ALLEY

NORM DE PLUME SUNROSE TOTTY JAMES SCOTT 
TYNE-JAMES

ORGAN DALE STEPHEN
CUNNING STUNTS TAKEOVER

NORM DE PLUME NORM DE PLUMEJAMES SCOTT DALE STEPHEN

NASTYBOYZ MR HA YES
COCO REPULIC TAKEOVER

AL ROYALE COCO REPUBLIC
ALL STARS

1.00 - 2.008.00 - 9.30 9.30 - 11.00 11.00 - 1.00

TBC CLUB TAKEOVER 

9.00 - 10.00

BUFF GIRLS WILL D.NESS
LOLA TAKEOVER

DAN MUMBLES JAD & THE
8.00 - 9.30  9.30 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.30 12.30 - 2.00

NORM DE PLUME LOLA SCOTT
12.00 - 4.00

SAN MEI

5.15 - 6.154.00 - 4.45

HOCKEY DAD
(DJ SET)

6.45 - 7.45

DALE STEPHEN IVEY TIA GOSTELOW
12.00 - 4.00 5.15 - 6.154.00 - 4.45

WEST THEBARTON
6.45 - 7.45

DALE STEPHEN THE LULU RAES

12.00 - 2.30
CUB SPORT

2.30 - 3.30
WHARVES
5.15 - 6.00

THE VACCINES TBC DJS
10.00 - 11.00
WAVEY DJ’S

11.00 - 12.00
DENIM VS DAMEEELA

12.00 - 1.00
ANH 

1.00 - 2.00
JAMIE LANE

7.15 - 8.154.00 - 4.45

THE SWAMPS STRUDWICK
6.30 - 7.15 8.15 - 9.00

12.00 - 4.00 4.00 - 4.45 5.15 - 6.15 6.45 - 7.45 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00  10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00

11:00 12pm 1:00 2:00 12am 2:001:003:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00

BYRON BAY PLAYING TIMES



SUNDAY 30 DECEMBER

MONDAY 31 DECEMBER

TUESDAY 01 JANUARY

WEDNESDAY 02 JANUARY

HOWL & MOAN
RECORDS

ROAMING

LA HENGE

BOXWARS
WORKSHOPS

BOXWARS DJS AT THE
CARDBOARD CLUBHOUSE

HOWL & MOAN
RECORDS

ROAMING

LA HENGE

BOXWARS
WORKSHOPS

BOXWARS DJS AT THE
CARDBOARD CLUBHOUSE

HOWL & MOAN
RECORDS

ROAMING

LA HENGE

BOXWARS
WORKSHOPS

BOXWARS DJS AT THE
CARDBOARD CLUBHOUSE

HOWL & MOAN
RECORDS

ROAMING

LA HENGE

BOXWARS
WORKSHOPS

BOXWARS DJS AT THE
CARDBOARD CLUBHOUSE

HOWL & MOAN
RECORDS

ROAMING

LA HENGE

BOXWARS
WORKSHOPS

BOXWARS DJS AT THE
CARDBOARD CLUBHOUSE

HOWL & MOAN
RECORDS

ROAMING

LA HENGE

BOXWARS
WORKSHOPS

BOXWARS DJS AT THE
CARDBOARD CLUBHOUSE

HOWL & MOAN
RECORDS

ROAMING

LA HENGE

BOXWARS
WORKSHOPS

BOXWARS DJS AT THE
CARDBOARD CLUBHOUSE

HOWL & MOAN
RECORDS

ROAMING

LA HENGE

BOXWARS
WORKSHOPS

BOXWARS DJS AT THE
CARDBOARD CLUBHOUSE

BEDCLUB PINEAPPLE
LAZER

MINISKIRT CAPTAIN
SQUIDLICKER

STOKER

6.00-6.30 7.00 - 7.45 8.15 - 9.00 9.30 - 10.15 10.45 - 11.30

HOBO MAGIC

12.00 - 12.45

PAFF

1.15 - 2.00

9.30 - 10.30

LA HENGE PUBLIC RADIO BROADCAST

PROPHETS MASK MAKING
WORKSHOP

9.30 - 6.00

11.00 - 12.30

BOXWARS WORKSHOP

BOXWARS DJS    11.30 - 2AM

1.00 - 5.00

DEMI CASHA FROM CRISIS
TO COLLAPSE

STOKER CAPTAIN
SQUIDLICKER

BRING A PLATE DANCE
WORKSHOP

11.00 - 12.00

BRING A PLATE DANCE
WORKSHOP
11.30 - 12.30

6.30 - 7.15

PINEAPPLE
LAZER

5.30-6.00

COMEDY DOWNLOAD
HOSTED BY

MANDY NOLAN
3.30 - 4.30

COMEDY DOWNLOAD
HOSTED BY

MANDY NOLAN
4.00 - 5.00

7.45 - 8.30 9.00 - 9.45 10.15 - 11.00

MINISKIRT

11.30 - 12.15

PAFF

1.15 - 2.00

LA HENGE PUBLIC RADIO BROADCAST

PROPHETS MASK MAKING
WORKSHOP

9.30 - 6.00

11.00 - 12.30

BOXWARS WORKSHOP

BOXWARS DJS    11.30 - 2AM

1.00 - 5.00

BEDCLUB MASOCHIST MINISKIRT CAPTAIN
SQUIDLICKER

STOKER

5.15-5.45 6.15- 7.00 7.30 - 8.15 8.45 - 9.30 10.00 - 10.45 11.15 - 12.00

PAFF

LA HENGE PUBLIC RADIO BROADCAST

PROPHETS MASK MAKING
WORKSHOP

9.30 - 6.00

11.00 - 12.30

BRING A PLATE
DANCERS

9.45-10.15

BOXWARS WORKSHOP

BOXWARS DJS    11.30 - 1.30AM

1.00 - 5.00

BOXWARS MASQUERADE PARTY

9.30 - 2.00AM

COMEDY DOWNLOAD
HOSTED BY

MANDY NOLAN
STOKER HER WAY

TO HELL
PRESTON MINISKIRT

4.00 - 5.00

STAND UP FOR DUMMIES
COMEDY WORKSHOP

11.00 - 12.30 7.15 - 8.00

BRING A PLATE
DANCE WORKSHOP

1.00 - 2.00 8.30 - 9.15 9.45 - 10.30

CAPTAIN
SQUIDLICKER

6.00 - 6.45 11.00 - 11.45

PAFF

12.15 - 1.00

LA HENGE PUBLIC RADIO BROADCAST

PROPHETS MASK MAKING
WORKSHOP

9.30 - 6.00

11.00 - 12.30

BOXWARS BATTLE WORKSHOP

BOXWARS DJS    11.30 - 1.30AM

1.00 - 3.00

9.30 - 10.30

9.30 - 10.30

NICE TIME ROCK & ROLL
YOGA AT LA HENGE

9.30 - 10.30

NICE TIME ROCK & ROLL
YOGA AT LA HENGE

NICE TIME ROCK & ROLL
YOGA AT LA HENGE

NICE TIME ROCK & ROLL
YOGA AT LA HENGE

PROPHETS

2.00-2.30

PROPHETS

5.30-6.00

PROPHETS

2.00-2.30

PROPHETS

5.30-6.00

PROPHETS

2.00-2.30

BRING A
PLATE

DANCERS
6.45 - 7.15

PROPHETS

2.00-2.30

PROPHETS

4.00-4.30

BRING A
PLATE

DANCERS

2.45 - 3.15 

11:00 12pm 1:0010:00 2:00 12am 2:001:003:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00

BYRON BAY THE GROVE PLAYING TIMES
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